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PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection
PROJECTS

Scope of delivery
Ordering information
Length in mm
Width in mm

Height in mm
Diameter in mm
Weight in kg
Material

Colour name

Other material
Other surfaces

EAN number

8L0334AM

Villeroy & Boch Accessories Push-to-
open valve, 100 x 135 x 69,5 mm,
Almond CeramicPlus

Push-to-open valve
Accessories

B START

1 x valve

(optional)

135

100

69,5

32

0,38

Sanitary ceramics
Almond CeramicPlus
Valve body: Brass
Valve body: chrome, glossy
4065467209003

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION

Almond



